
MANDATORY PRE-QUOTE CONFERENCE – RFQ # 2017-54 
PROJECT: Exterior Painting of the North Clackamas Aquatic Park 
July 25, 2017, 2:00 PM 
 
Firm Name Representative Contractor Status Address Phone Email 

 
 Precision 1 Coatings, Inc.  

 
Dave Bridgman 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

 
P.O. Box 2158  

Lake Oswego, OR 97035  
  

 
503-699-8985 

 
dave@precision1coatings.com  

 
JM Custom Construction, LLC.  

 

 
Michael Smelser  

 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

P.O. Box 90132 
Portland, OR 97290   

 
503-804-9703 

 
Jmcustom1@gmail.com    
 

 
Long Painting Company    

 

 
George Wood  

 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

1120 NE 146th Street 
Vancouver, WA 98685   

 
360-952-440 

 
georgew@longpainting.com    
 

 
Indigo Painting & Contracting  

 

 
Abel Ovalle  

 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

8303 SW Cirrus Drive 
Beaverton, OR 97008  

 
503-224-9171 

 
aovalle@indigocontracting.com   
 

 
A Washington 

A Oregon Painters, Inc.   
 

 
 John Buchanan 

 
Prime   Sub  
   

 
503-849-2947 

 
john@waorpainters.com   
 

 
Clarity Construction, Inc.   

 

 
Greg Easley  

 
Prime   Sub  
 

  
 
503-912-3182 

 
 
greg@clarityconstructioninc.com  

 
  
 
 

 
  

 
Prime   Sub  
   

  
  

 
 

  
Prime   Sub  
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